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Country
United States
Germany
Inited Kingdol
France
China
Canada
Australia
Japan
Netherlands
Italy
Spain
Brazil
Switzerland
India
Sweden
New Zealand
Denmark
Belgium
1ssian Federati
Finland
Norway
Austria
Israel
Turkey
South Korea
Mexico
Argentina
Greece
South Africa
Philippines
>zech Republi
Poland
Taiwan
Iran
Portugal
Ireland
Pakistan
Chile
Kenya
Hungary
Hong Kong
Thailand

Documents
57378
13887
11887
10658
24567
9556
8857
10059
4419
5950
6997
8619
2864
7723
3051
3003
2454
2558
5648
2046
2007
1802
1442
1936
1974
1467
2012
1509
1800
750
2389
2366
1562
2797
1203
673
1384
791
543
850
537
754

Citations
1533095
334515
322912
284583
228148
217278
186535
168544
126113
125219
123224
90756
80620
76950
73226
64225
64072
59498
49542
43762
42493
37427
32373
27415
26719
26358
26055
25227
22053
21510
21242
20772
20290
18669
16804
12588
10525
9977
9906
9670
9639
9382
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26.72
24.09
27.17
26.7
9.29
22.74
21.06
16.76
28.54
21.05
17.61
10.53
28.15
9.96
24
21.39
26.11
23.26
8.77
21.39
21.17
20.77
22.45
14.16
13.54
17.97
12.95
16.72
12.25
28.68
8.89
8.78
12.99
6.67
13.97
18.7
76
12.61
18.24
11.38
17.95
12.44

H index
295
171
173
164
119
145
142
122
129
118
109
95
112
88
101
99
99
95
83
83
85
82
77
67
64
65
62
64
61
70
52
56
57
47
54
48
46
45
46
47
46
44



